Points

Club/Coun. Name Weight Total Points Total Points
AK NORD

Martin Faber 89.4 167.5 107.234 107.234

Peter Eltzholtz 105.9 175.0 104.265 211.499

Tom Bergan 88.3 160.0 103.152 314.650
AKFREM

Johnni Andersen 88.5 192.5 123.970 123.970

Erik Rasmussen 81.3 182.5 123.352 247.322

Sgren Mglgard 104.4 175.0 104.790 352.112

Rasmus Lassen 93.4 155.0 97.123 449.235

Hanna Svahn 47.8 65.0 86.223 535.457

Martin Rasmussen 51.1 40.0 39.980 575.437

Kenneth Hulvej 99.3 .0 .000 575.437

Johannes Drews 79.2 .0 .000 575.437
ARES

Mette G Jensen 51.6 75.0 94.057 94.057
ATLAS

Ali Ggnen 79.1 190.0 130.644 130.644

Allan Fuglsang 111.5 200.0 117.220 247.864

Rene Vester 74.8 155.0 110.655 358.519

Jens Kluver 89.7 170.0 108.715 467.234

Verner Nielsen 80.7 125.0 84.875 552.109
GSK

John Lukasen 97.1 180.0 110.898 110.898
HOLMEST

Truels Nygaard 120.5 235.0 134.984 134.984
HSF

Louis Preuthun 81.3 170.0 114.903 114.903

Nicolai Dahlin 90.0 172.5 110.124 225.027
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Club/Coun. Name Weight Total Points Total Points
HSS

Bjarn Frederiksen 100.0 160.0 97.376 97.376

Karsten Laursen 93.2 1475 92571 189.947

Lise Ejlertsen 67.4 90.0 91.854 281.801

Finn Nielsen 94.4 145.0 90.451 372.252

Sebastian Sgrensen 80.9 102.5 69.485 441.737

Christian Heidemann 87.5 .0 .000 441.737

Laerke Nielsen 68.7 .0 .000 441.737
INDIA

Pradeep Tandon 100.0 192.5 117.156 117.156

Tajinder Singh 109.4 170.0 100.215 217.371
KR.SAND

Birger Sundstgl 66.1 110.0 86.262 86.262
KSK

Anton Kraft 56.0 190.0 172.957 172.957

Kasper Fardan 74.6 200.0 143.040 315.997

Just Kielberg 78.9 140.0 96.348 412.345
MAGDE

Sven Schafer 103.1 235.0 141.352 141.352
RAK

Bjarn Nielsen 113.9 180.0 104.868 104.868
RS

Brian Hansen 85.6 175.0 114.748 114.748
SODER

Jukka Saunamaki 81.4 182.5 123.169 123.169
SVBARTH

Fred Jahnke 108.5 245.0 144.795 144.795

Marcel Jahnke 118.1 250.0 144.275 289.070

Maik Steinfurth 108.5 235.0 138.885 427.955

Alexander Jurgens 118.2 240.0 138.480 566.435
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Club/Coun. Name Weight Total Points Total Points
Danny Ott 79.9 162.5 110.939 677.374
Martin Lange 94.1 170.0 106.199 783.573
SODER
Niklas Turunen 132.2 200.0 112.780 112.780
Thomas Adler 119.1 190.0 109.421 222.201
Daniel Edvardson 74.0 132.5 95.307 317.508
Daniel Cato 129.8 .0 .000 317.508
TEUTONI
Frederik Lund 455 37.5 42.683 42.683
Jan B Trauelsen 98.3 .0 .000 42.683
TVF
Thomas Jul Sgrensen 99.8 235.0 143.138 143.138
Morten Grabowski 89.3 1775 113.777 256.916
Casper Futtrup 98.2 177.5 108.825 365.741
AAK
Jacob Stelgeman 123.6 250.0 142.800 142.800
Niels stjeerkjeer 169.8 252.5 137.158 279.958
Allan Riis 81.4 202.5 136.667 416.625
Susse Hougaard 54.8 107.5 128.463 545.088
Johnny Kosela 101.2 190.0 115.083 660.171
Steen Hansen 95.5 182.5 113.259 773.430
Martin Nielsen 99.5 170.0 103.666 877.096
Bent Krohn 101.2 160.0 96.912 974.008
Bergur Skovgaard 83.8 145.0 96.178 1,070.187
Michael Dagg 80.4 140.0 95.200 1,165.387
Torsten Nielsen 88.4 125.0 80.500 1,245.887
Christian Nielsen 77.4 115.0 80.144 1,326.030
Nanna Hougaard 57.0 65.0 75.426 1,401.456
AASK
Klaus Bak 109.8 217.5 128.064 128.064
Mikkel Sgrensen 53.1 125.0 120.025 248.089
Rene Frederiksen 87.7 185.0 119.713 367.802
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Mathias Kristiansen 99.4 187.5 114.394 482.196
Anette W Pedersen 70.2 115.0 114.184 596.380
Hans J. Jgrgensen 80.5 167.5 113.900 710.280
Kim Hjordt 89.8 177.5 113.440 823.720
Jesper O Nielsen 994 185.0 112.868 936.588
Henrik Jgrgensen 73.0 145.0 105.328 1,041.916
Anders Valentinsen 74.2 140.0 100.506 1,142.422
Kate V Pedersen 55.1 75.0 89.370 1,231.792
Matias Petersen 63.7 80.0 64.712 1,296.504
Tom Christensen 97.4 .0 .000 1,296.504
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